
1,5km
556 German Smirnov 2004 M M12 (2003-2004) Narva
557 Andres Trummal 2003 M M12 (2003-2004) Tallinn
558 Kristen Trummal 2006 M M10 (2005-....) Tallinn
559 Annyka Priske 2005 N N10 (2005-....)
560 Anastassija Bogat]rjova 2004 N N12 (2003-2004) Mitš Kohtla-Järve
561 Jelizaveta Rudjakova 2005 N N10 (2005-....) Mitš Kohtla-Järve
562 Anna Lis 2004 N N12 (2003-2004) Mitš Kohtla-Järve
563 Reerika Rannamäe 2004 N N12 (2003-2004) Mitš Kohtla-Järve
564 Anastassija Filippova 2004 N N12 (2003-2004) Mitš Kohtla-Järve
565 Vladislav Pyatikonnov 2004 M M12 (2003-2004) Mitš Kohtla-Järve
566 Marek Smirnov 2007 M M10 (2005-....) Mitš Kohtla-Järve
567 Ilja Lis 2007 M M10 (2005-....) Mitš Kohtla-Järve
568 Eerik Hudilainen 2005 M M10 (2005-....) Mitš Kohtla-Järve
569 Maksim Beloglazov 2004 M M12 (2003-2004) Äkke Narva
570 Mikhail Blohhin 2005 M M10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
571 Katrina Emajõe 2006 N N10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
572 Anastassia Fedortseva 2003 N N12 (2003-2004) Äkke Narva
573 Sofija Gladkovskaja 2003 N N12 (2003-2004) Äkke Narva
574 Miša Gladõšev 2006 M M10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
575 Maria Gladõševa 2003 N N12 (2003-2004) Äkke Narva
576 Lydia Gorbulko 2007 N N10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
577 Nikita Gorkov 2005 M M10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
578 Mark Iljin 2003 M M12 (2003-2004) Äkke Narva
579 Ksenia Ivanova 2004 N N12 (2003-2004) Äkke Narva
580 Diana Ivanova 2005 N N10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
581 Nastja Jagudina 2007 N N10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
582 Jegor Jakovlev 2004 M M12 (2003-2004) Äkke Narva
583 Aleksei Jaruškin 2004 M M12 (2003-2004) Äkke Narva
584 Alisa Kachalova 2005 N N10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
585 Violetta Konopljova 2004 N N12 (2003-2004) Äkke Narva
586 Aleksei Leonov 2005 M M10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
587 Anželika Logvinenko 2003 N N12 (2003-2004) Äkke Narva
588 Deniss Matvejev 2004 M M12 (2003-2004) Äkke Narva
589 Maria Mihhejeva 2004 N N12 (2003-2004) Äkke Narva
590 Nastja Mitšenko 2003 N N12 (2003-2004) Äkke Narva
591 Artjom Patsanovski 2006 M M10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
592 Arseni Pustoshnyj 2006 M M10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
593 Olesja Rumjantseva 2005 N N10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
594 Artur Savenkov 2007 M M10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
595 Rishard Sharkov 2005 M M10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
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596 Daniil Skvortsov 2007 M M10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
597 Sergei Šemarin 2008 M M10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
598 Karina Šumeitšuk 2005 N N10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
599 Polina Zahharenkova 2004 N N12 (2003-2004) Äkke Narva
661 Jegor Žitkovski 2006 M M10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
662 Aleksei Trifonov 2003 M M12 (2003-2004) Äkke Narva
663 Adrian Tsernov 2007 M M10 (2005-....) Äkke Narva
664 Aleksandra Vlasenko 2004 N N12 (2003-2004) Äkke Narva
665 Sergei Yurlov 2004 M M12 (2003-2004) Äkke Narva
666 Olesia Georgievskaya 2007 N N10 (2005-....) Yunost Kingisepp
667 Polina Sarkeeva 2006 N N10 (2005-....) Yunost Kingisepp
668 Aleksandr Buchkov 2006 M M10 (2005-....) Yunost Kingisepp
669 Dima Obraztsov 2005 M M10 (2005-....) Yunost Kingisepp

3km
670 Nikolay Egorov 2001 M M14 (2001-2002) Kingisepp
671 Svetlana Tihhomirova 1987 N Fitness Narva
672 Natalja Sazonova 1979 N Fitness Narva
673 Kim Migdalski 2001 M M14 (2001-2002) Narva
674 Kirill Fjodorov 2001 M M14 (2001-2002) Narva
675 Aleksei Ivanov 1992 M Fitness Narva
676 Georgi Chivil 2000 M M16 (1999-2000) Narva
677 Aleksandr Lopatkin 1950 M M60 (1947-1956) Narva
678 Sergei Želeikin 1965 M Fitness Narva
679 Nikita Vaino 2002 M M14 (2001-2002) Narva
680 Ildar Byadutov 2002 M M14 (2001-2002) Narva
681 Ruslan Byadutov 2000 M M16 (1999-2000) Narva
682 Olga Filatova 1981 N Fitness Rautalampi
683 Jevgeni Artjuhhin 1981 M Fitness Rautalampi
684 Oleg Tihhonov 1939 M M70+ (....-1946) Sillamäe
685 Aleksei Lavrovski 1942 M M70+ (....-1946) Firn Narva
686 Jevgeni Vološin 1951 M M60 (1947-1956) Firn Narva-Jõesuu
687 Lev Migdalski 1939 M M70+ (....-1946) Firn/Jõhvikas Narva
688 Mati Randoja 1949 M M60 (1947-1956) Firn/Jõhvikas Narva
689 Vladimir Malinov 1937 M M70+ (....-1946) JK Optimist Narva
690 Katrin Selin 2000 N N16 (1999-2000) KJK"Kalev" Sillamäe Sillamäe
691 Aleksandra Rodina 1982 N Fitness Motus Narva
692 Vjatseslav Gorbov 1994 M Fitness Narva Vikingid Narva
693 Jelena Artjuhhina 1978 N Fitness Narva-Asimuut Narva
694 Deniss Košarinski 1974 M Fitness Narva-Asimuut Narva
695 Yegor Gudkov 2001 M M14 (2001-2002) NPSK Narvic Narva
696 Elina Käsperova 2002 N N14 (2001-2002) Peppy Dance Tallinn
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697 Maksim Beloglazov 2004 M M14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
698 Mikhail Blohhin 2005 M M14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
699 Anastassia Fedortseva 2003 N N14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
770 Grigori Fominõkh 2001 M M14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
771 Sofija Gladkovskaja 2003 N N14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
772 Miša Gladõšev 2006 M M14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
773 Maria Gladõševa 2003 N N14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
774 Nikita Gorkov 2005 M M14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
775 Ksenia Ivanova 2004 N N14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
776 Jegor Jakovlev 2004 M M14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
777 Aleksei Jaruškin 2004 M M14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
778 Violetta Konopljova 2004 N N14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
779 Anželika Logvinenko 2003 N N14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
780 Deniss Matvejev 2004 M M14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
781 Maria Mihhejeva 2004 N N14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
782 Nastja Mitšenko 2003 N N14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
783 Anfisa Noskova 2002 N N14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
784 Arseni Pustoshnyj 2006 M M14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
785 Olesja Rumjantseva 2005 N N14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
786 Erik Sever 1999 M M16 (1999-2000) Äkke Narva
787 Daniil Skvortsov 2007 M M14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
788 Karina Šumeitšuk 2005 N N14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
789 Polina Zahharenkova 2004 N N14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
790 Darja Zolkina 2002 N N14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
791 Aleksei Trifonov 2003 M M14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva
792 Uliana Yurlova 2002 N N14 (2001-2002) Äkke Narva

4,5km
793 Marina Bodláková 1981 N N (1977-1994) Frýdek-Místek,Czech
794 Andrei Škubel 1990 M M (1977-1994) Jõhvi
795 Igor Škubel 1959 M M50 (1957-1966) Jõhvi
796 Anna Maria Smirnova 1997 N N18 (1997-1998) Narva
797 Ruslan Byadutov 2000 M M18 (1997-1998) Narva
798 Ildar Byadutov 2002 M M18 (1997-1998) Narva
799 Natalia Chaplygina 1985 N N (1977-1994) Narva
900 Raivo Võip 1965 M M50 (1957-1966) Narva
901 Arkadiy Romashin 1997 M M18 (1997-1998) Narva
902 Vjatseslav Umrihhin 1962 M M50 (1957-1966) Narva
903 Karl Liiva 1996 M M20 (1995-1996) Narva
904 Leonid Talantsev 1971 M M40 (1967-1976) Narva
905 Juri Kaletin 2004 M M18 (1997-1998) Narva
906 Jekaterina Pihlak 1970 N N40 (1967-1976) Paide linn
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907 Kirill Belõi 1977 M M (1977-1994) Tallinn
908 Margus Gering 1990 M M (1977-1994)
909 Andreas Vaks 1991 M M (1977-1994)
910 evgenii ustov 1984 M M (1977-1994)
911 Galina Gladõševa 1960 N N50 (1957-1966) Alutaguse Illuka vald
912 Dmitri Voronin 1969 M M40 (1967-1976) EESTI ENERGIA Sillamäe
913 Mihhail Zavizion 1958 M M50 (1957-1966) JK Optimist Narva
914 Igor Morozov 1966 M M50 (1957-1966) JK Optimist Narva
915 Deniss Košelev 1989 M M (1977-1994) KJK"Jooksupartner" Sillamäe
916 Stepan Langebraun 1995 M M20 (1995-1996) KJK"Kalev" Sillamäe Sillamäe
917 Vjatšeslav Košelev 1968 M M40 (1967-1976) KJK"Kalev" Sillamäe Sillamäe
918 Aivar Oja 1971 M M40 (1967-1976) KL Alutaguse malev Kohtla-Järve
919 Roman Lešihhin 1972 M M40 (1967-1976) Motus Narva
920 Jelena Pidvysotskiy 1983 N N (1977-1994) Motus Narva
921 Jan Golõnski 1995 M M20 (1995-1996) Motus Narva
922 Juri Sobolev 1966 M M50 (1957-1966) olgina Narva
923 Dmitri Aristov 1993 M M (1977-1994) Oriflame Diamond Team Kohtla-Järve
924 Sergei Panitsev 1961 M M50 (1957-1966) vitarsis Narva-Jõesuu
925 Sofia Balabanova 2001 N N18 (1997-1998) Äkke Narva
926 Alina Botstarjova 1998 N N18 (1997-1998) Äkke Narva
927 Aljona Jagudina 1976 N N40 (1967-1976) Äkke Narva
928 Ekaterina Kalenik 1983 N N (1977-1994) Äkke Narva
929 Marko Koskinen 1997 M M18 (1997-1998) Äkke Narva
930 Alexander Markushev 1967 M M40 (1967-1976) Äkke Narva
931 Stanislav Matveev 1983 M M (1977-1994) Äkke Narva
932 Ksenia Pribõlovskaja 2000 N N18 (1997-1998) Äkke Narva
933 Aleksandr Putškov 1967 M M40 (1967-1976) Äkke Narva
934 Ruslan Rakhmanov 2001 M M18 (1997-1998) Äkke Narva
935 Natalja Skvortsova 1980 N N (1977-1994) Äkke Narva
936 Viktor Šemarin 1966 M M50 (1957-1966) Äkke Narva
937 Uliana Yurlova 2002 N N18 (1997-1998) Äkke Narva
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